
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 2 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 27, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

108 D. Wilson  59.1651

17 J. Barcia  69.2532

50 A. Martin  69.4053

41 K. Regal  59.4344

61 V. Friese  49.4395

32 K. Cunningham  39.4546

45 A. Stroupe  69.4547

505 S. Lipanovich  39.5158

92 M. Willard  69.5499

806 J. Lichtle  39.59410

31 M. Lemoine  69.63511

65 T. Adams  49.64412

64 T. Futrell  69.65613

677 J. Hussey  69.66114

370 D. Yenerich  49.83315

890 K. Mccabe  49.90716

129 V. McKiddie  39.93617

95 L. Crespi  69.94218

675 K. Hussey  49.98119

385 A. Gulley  610.10020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 A. Stroupe  324.3511

41 K. Regal  324.7042

108 D. Wilson  624.7583

17 J. Barcia  424.8644

92 M. Willard  625.2605

61 V. Friese  425.3796

32 K. Cunningham  625.3867

31 M. Lemoine  425.6058

64 T. Futrell  625.7679

890 K. Mccabe  425.91810

65 T. Adams  526.04911

50 A. Martin  326.06212

677 J. Hussey  626.17513

95 L. Crespi  526.25314

675 K. Hussey  626.64115

129 V. McKiddie  526.78316

806 J. Lichtle  326.86317

505 S. Lipanovich  427.04718

385 A. Gulley  127.36319

370 D. Yenerich  127.45520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 A. Stroupe  421.9061

17 J. Barcia  322.0542

41 K. Regal  222.5963

32 K. Cunningham  222.6924

50 A. Martin  422.8635

31 M. Lemoine  523.0556

108 D. Wilson  223.3307

92 M. Willard  523.3438

65 T. Adams  423.4149

64 T. Futrell  623.63310

95 L. Crespi  623.84711

677 J. Hussey  623.85912

61 V. Friese  623.94313

806 J. Lichtle  524.11614

385 A. Gulley  624.24215

370 D. Yenerich  524.25916

129 V. McKiddie  224.40417

675 K. Hussey  424.59218

890 K. Mccabe  324.99819

505 S. Lipanovich  325.45720
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